Form

Unknown document format

-SIZE: 10pt">

(i)

sole power to vote or to direct the vote: 334,313

(ii)	shared power to vote or to direct the vote: 0
(iii)	sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 334,313
(iv)	shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 0
	John L. Keeley, Jr.
(a)	Amount Beneficially Owned: 297,348
(b)	Percent of Class: 5.0%
(c)	Number of shares as to which such person has:
(i)	sole power to vote or to direct the vote: 0
(ii)	shared power to vote or to direct the vote: 0
(iii)	sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 0
(iv)	shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 0
	Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class:
N/A	
Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person:	
	N/A

5

Item 5.

Item 6.

CUSIP No. 425885100

Item Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the 7. Parent Holding Company or Control Person:

N/A Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group: N/A Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group: N/A Certification:

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired and are held in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

Exhibits.

1. Agreement to file Schedule 13G jointly.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: February 7, 2014 KEELEY ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP.

By: /s/ John L. Keeley, Jr. John L. Keeley, Jr., President

/s/ John L. Keeley, Jr. John L. Keeley, Jr.

Item 10.

CUSIP No. 425885100

EXHIBIT 1

AGREEMENT dated as of February 7, 2014 by and among Keeley Asset Management Corp., an Illinois corporation, and John L. Keeley, Jr., a citizen of the United States.

WHEREAS, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(k) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (the "Act"), only one such statement need be filed whenever two or more persons are required to file a statement pursuant to Section 13(d) of the Act with respect to the same securities, provided that said persons agree in writing that such statement is filed on behalf of each of them.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual agreements herein contained, the parties hereto agree as follows:

Keeley Asset Management Corp. and John L. Keeley, Jr. hereby agree, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(k) under the Act, to file one Statement on Schedule 13G relating to their ownership of the Common Stock of Hennessy Advisors, Inc., and hereby further agree that said Statement shall be filed on behalf of Keeley Asset Management Corp. and John L. Keeley, Jr. Nothing herein shall be deemed to be an admission that the parties hereto, or any of them, are members of a "group" (within the meaning of Section 13(d) of the Act and the rules promulgated thereunder) with respect to any securities of Hennessy Advisors, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this agreement as of the date first written above.

KEELEY ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP.

By: /s/ John L. Keeley, Jr. John L. Keeley, Jr., President

/s/ John L. Keeley, Jr. John L. Keeley, Jr.

7